
A family of stock printed take-out cartons. 
A variety of snack and meal-sized containers 
including a jumbo carton with a convertible 
soup, salad or beverage corner.

Delights Take Out

In Stock
Packaging

Delights Deli Take Out with Windows Meal-sized Carton Featuring the Soup, Salad or Beverage Corner



Delights,3C,Pack=250
Delights,3C,Pack=250
Delights,3C,Pack=100
Delights,3C,Pack=100 
 

Delights,3C,Pack=300
Delights,3C,Pack=250

006000200
006100200
006200200
006300200 
 

032920101
036020101

Regular Take Out Cartons			 
7x4.25x2.75 SBS Deli Carton Delights 			 
9x5x3 SBS Deli Carton Delights			 
9.5x5x5 SBS Deli Carton Delights			 
8x6x8 SBS Deli Carton Delights				  
		
Window Take Out Cartons			 
2.5625x2.25x5.3125 Window Deli Carton Delights		
7x4.25x2.75 SBS Window Deli Carton Delights		

Address
1932 Pittsburgh 
Drive, Delaware, 
Ohio 43015

Telephone 
740 363.0090

Fax 	
740 368.0009

Web
www.innopak.com

Delights Take Out 	

Toll Free
1 800 INNOPAK

Email 
info@innopak.comInno-Pak


